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STÁVAJÍCÍ SCHODIŠTĚ - BEZE ZMĚN

STÁVAJÍCÍ KOTELNA - BEZE ZMĚN
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NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

ŠATNA

PŘEDSÍŇ HYGIENICKÉHO
ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ UČITELÉ

ZÁCHODOVÁ KABINA
UČITELÉ

PŘEDSÍŇ DÍVKY

ZÁCHODOVÁ KABINA DÍVKY

ZÁCHODOVÁ KABINA DÍVKY

PŘEDSÍŇ CHLAPCI

ZÁCHODOVÁ KABINA
CHLAPCI

ÚKLIDOVÁ KOMORA

PISOÁRY CHLAPCI

ZÁDVEŘÍ

PLOCHA

26,01

9,38

1,28

1,09

3,48

1,01

1,07

2,48

0,99

0,97

4,82

14,92

67,50 m2

PODLAHA

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

DLAŽBA KERAMICKÁ

STROP

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

STĚNY

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

OMÍTKA MVC

POZNÁMKY
KER. SOKL v = 150
mm
KER. SOKL v = 150
mm
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